L10000012942

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



400276830324

09/14/15--01048--004 **80.00

Nerget

OCT 1 5 2015

D CONNELL

SHAPOVALOV & BORETH, P.A.

1306 EAST BROWARD BLVD FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33301 TEL (954)522-4115 FAX (954)522-4116

October 5, 2015

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations Attn Darlene Connell P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314-6327

Dear Ms. Connell,

Attached please find the returned merger document. Alternate Learning Solution LLC has been reinstated and now both parties are compliant with FS 605.0212(8). Please file the merger accordingly.

Thank you for your prompt attention. Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions.

Inna Shapovalov Attorney at Law





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 29, 2015

INNA SHAPOVALOV SHAPOVALOV & BORETH 1306 EAST BROWARD BLVD. FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33301

SUBJECT: ALTERNATE LEARNING SOLUTIONS, LLC

Ref. Number: L10000012942

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$80.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 815A00020573

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations								
CHIRI	ECT: ALTERNATE LEARNING SOLU	UTIONS LLC	:						
SUDJ	Name of Surviving Party								
The er	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submi	tted for filing.						
Please	e return all correspondence concerning	this matter t	to:						
INNA	SHAPOVALOV								
	Contact Person								
SHAP	OVALOV & BORETH								
	Firm/Company								
1306 E	EAST BROWARD BLVD								
	Address	· <u> </u>							
FT LA	AUDERDALE FL 33301								
	City, State and Zip C	Code							
MASL	LYCHL@GMAIL.COM								
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	e annual repo	ort notification)	-					
r c.	al and of Comment and a second and the second		31.						
	rther information concerning this matt SHAPOVALOV	•		15					
INNA		at ()						
	Name of Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number					
☑	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00								
STREET ADDRESS:			MAILING ADDRESS:						
	dment Section		Amendment Section						
	on of Corporations		Division of Corporations						
	n Building		P. O. Box 6327						
	Executive Center Circle lassee, FL 32301		Taliahassee, FL	, 32314					

CR2E080 (2/14)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type							
ALTERNATE LEARNING SOLUTION, LLC	FLORIDA	LLC							
- 									
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the <u>surviving</u> party are as follows:									
<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type							
ALTERNATE LEARNING SOLUTIONS, LLC	FLORIDA	LLC							

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FILE MII: 53

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the b	oxes that	apply to surviving er	tity: (if applica	ble)					
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.									
G	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.									
<u> </u>	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.									
0	This entity is a foreign entity t mailing address to which the d Florida Statutes is:									
	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F		with appraisal rights	the amount, to	which members are entit	tled under				
SS.6UD.	1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, 1	'.5.								
	I: If other than the date of filing				ich cannot be prior to no	or more than 90				
days at	fer the date this document is file	ed by the l	Florida Department o	of State:						
DATE	OF FILING									
as the	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	Departme			equirements, this date w	rill not be listed				
<u>SEVE</u>	NTII. Signature(s) for Lacil 1 a	ity.			Typed or Printed	i				
Name of Entity/Organization:			Signature(s):	0	Name of Individua	.1:				
ALTE	RNATE LEANRING SOLUTION	LLC	Du	w (ERIC Y REZNI	K				
			All	_	LYUDMYLA M	IASLYCH				
ALTERNATE LEARNING SOLUTIONS LLC			5 Am		ERIC Y REZNII	K				
			A.		LYUDMYLA M	IASLYCH				
Corpoi	rations:	Chairm	an, Vice Chairman, I	President or Off	icer					
-			irectors selected, sig							
	Il partnerships:	_	re of a general partne		person					
	lorida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners									
	lorida Limited Partnerships:		re of a general partne							
Limite	d Liability Companies:	Signatu	re of an authorized p	ecrson						
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Con	mpany.	\$25.00	For each C	orporation:	\$35.00				
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50		eneral Partnership:	\$25.00				
	For each Other Business Entity	v:	\$25.00		Copy (optional):	\$30.00				